
6/24/2010Customers

Page 1

CustomerID Customer Name Contact E-mail Address

C0001 Abel & Young Jeff Jones

C0002 Department of CIS Eleanor Milgrom

C0003 Advantage Sales Neil Goodman service@advantagesales.com

C0004 Kinzer & Sons Nicholas Colon

C0005 Milgrom Associates Ashley Geoghegan ageoghegan@milgrom.net

C0006 Lugo Computer Sales Derek Anderson service@lugocomputer.net

C0007 Bethune Appliance Sales Michael Ware bethune@bethune.com

C0008 Baker Auto Supply Robert Slane rslane@bakerauto.com

C0009 Howard Animal Hospital Luis Couto lcouto@howardanimals.net

C0010 Katie's Casual Wear Jeffrey Muddell katie@katiewear.com

C0011 Little, Joiner, & Jones Lauren Center lcenter@ljj.com

C0012 Kline Bait & Tackle Benjamin Lee blee@klineb&t.com

C0013 Computer Informations Syst Eleanor Milgrom emilgrom@cis.edu

C0014 Coulter Office Supplies Maryann Coulter mcoulter@coulter.com
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Address1 Address2 City State Zip Code

5000 Jefferson Lane Suite 2000 Miami FL 33131-    

1238 Walsh Drive Suite 2202 Miami FL 33131-    

4215 South 81 Street Miami FL 33131-    

9020 N.W. 75 Street Suite 302 Coral Springs FL 33065-    

7500 Center Lane Coral Springs FL 33070-    

6000 Tigertail Avenue Coconut Grove FL 33133-    

276 Brickell Avenue Suite 1403 Miami FL 33131-    

4508 N.W. 7 Street Miami FL 33131-    

455 Bargello Avenue Coral Gables FL 33124-    

9522 S.W. 142 Street Miami FL 33176-    

7245 NW 8 Street Miami FL 33133-    

1000 Call Street Coconut Grove FL 33133-    

1238 Walsh Drove Suite 2202 Miami FL 33186-    

1000 Main Street Coral Springs FL 33071-    
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Phone Fax Service Start Date Credit Rating Sales Rep ID

(305) 375-6442 (305) 375-6443 1/3/2005 B S001

(305) 385-4431 (305) 385-4433 1/3/2005 B S002

(305) 444-5555 (305) 444-5556 1/5/2005 B S001

(954) 753-9887 (954) 753-9888 1/6/2005 A S001

(954) 753-7830 (954) 753-7831 1/6/2005 C S002

(305) 446-8900 (305) 446-8901 1/10/2005 C S001

(305) 444-3980 (305) 444-3981 1/10/2005 A S001

(305) 635-3454 (305) 635-3455 1/11/2005 A S002

(305) 666-4801 (305) 666-4802 1/13/2005 A S002

(305) 253-3908 (305) 253-3909 1/13/2005 B S001

(305) 974-1234 (305) 974-1235 1/14/2005 B S002

(305) 327-4124 (305) 327-4125 1/21/2005 A S002

(305) 385-4431 (305) 385-4433 1/23/2005 B S002

(954) 123-9876 1/23/2005 A S002


